
                            

ДНЕВНЫЕ ТЕМАТИЧЕСКИЕ ПЛОЩАДКИ 

 

Июнь Июль Август 

Спортивно-оздоровительное направление 

01.06.25-30.06.25 

8.30-10.00 

 26.08.25-31.08.25 

8.30-10.00 

01.06.25-30.06.25 

17.00-18.00 

 28.08.25-31.08.25 

17.00-18.00 

Библиотечный клуб 

01.06.25-24.06.25 

8.30-10.00 

 20.08.25-31.08.2025 

9,00- 10.00 

Музейный клуб 

01.06.25-24.06.25 

9.00-10.00 

 20.08.25-31.08.2025 

9.00- 10.00 

ЮИД 

01.06.25-30.06.25 

9.00-10.00 

 

 25.08.25-31.08.2025 

9.00-10.00 

 


