

ДНЕВНЫЕ ТЕМАТИЧЕСКИЕ ПЛОЩАДКИ

Июнь	Июль	Август
Спортивно-оздоровительное направление		
01.06.25-30.06.25 8.30-10.00		26.08.25-31.08.25 8.30-10.00
01.06.25-30.06.25 17.00-18.00		28.08.25-31.08.25 17.00-18.00
Библиотечный клуб		
01.06.25-24.06.25 8.30-10.00		20.08.25-31.08.2025 9.00- 10.00
Музейный клуб		
01.06.25-24.06.25 9.00-10.00		20.08.25-31.08.2025 9.00- 10.00
ЮИД		
01.06.25-30.06.25 9.00-10.00		25.08.25-31.08.2025 9.00-10.00